

49 Public Square
Brecksville, OH 44141
www.TheBrecksvilleTheatre.org
admin@thebrecksvilletheatre.org

It's Showtime!

The 2024 Season of The Brecksville Theatre is just around the corner! Each of these spectacular performances is guaranteed to provide quality entertainment for all to enjoy! These shows will create memories and provide fellowship within our community, enhance theatre education, and spark appreciation and compassion for humanity through the modern and classical selections that The Brecksville Theatre has chosen.

## 2024 Season: "The Music That Made Us"

Chess - February 9-25, 2024 9 to 5 - March 29-April 14, 2024 High School Musical - May 17-June 2, 2024 The Who's Tommy - September 6-22, 2024 White Christmas - November 8-24, 2024

Your ad will run in our program at each performance and be seen by over 5,000 patrons that will be led to your business!

Please see the enclosed contract for details. Simply fill it out, return it with your payment by **January 19**, **2024**, and **forward your digital graphics to managing@thebrecksvilletheatre.org** 

For the most effective results, we encourage you to include an incentive or discount if patrons present your ad from our program at your place of business. Advertising with The Brecksville Theatre is not only a great marketing vehicle for your business but your investment stays in the community and contributes towards providing quality entertainment and educational opportunities for all ages!

Thank you for your consideration and commitment to our community. We look forward to working with you as we celebrate our 2024 Season at The Brecksville Theatre!

With appreciation,

Kristin Pohlig - Kristin Pohlig - TBT Board President

## **Executive Staff**

Managing Director - Michele Bender Building Manager & Technical Director - Myles Rapkin

## **Board of Directors**

Roger Bundy, Frankie Castrovillari, Cheri Janas, Dan Laszlo, Don Lloyd, Jen Justice, Jason Kurlychek, Kristin Pohlig, Anthony Salatino, Jen Sindyla, Evelyn Stevens, Diana Strongosky, David Turner 49 Public Square Brecksville, OH 44141



440-736-7749 admin@thebrecksvilletheatre.org www.thebrecksvilletheatre.org

## ADVERTISING CONTRACT

The Brecksville Theatre agrees to include advertising in its seasonal programs based upon the specification given below. Checks may be made payable to The Brecksville Theatre or amount may be sent via Venmo @TBT49.

Company Name	
Contact Name	
Address	
City	State Zip
Phone	_ E-Mail
AD SIZE	ARTWORK
½ page vertical (2¹/₄" x 3³/₄")\$100/year	All ads will be printed in greyscale.
½ page horizontal (4 <sup>7</sup> / <sub>8</sub> " x 1 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> ")\$100/year	I am providing my own ad in digital format.  Acceptable formats are pdf, jpg, tiff, eps.
½ page (4 <sup>7</sup> / <sub>8</sub> " x 3 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> ")\$150/year	*Sorry, we cannot work with Publisher or Word documents because of font discrepancies.*
full page (4 <sup>7</sup> / <sub>8</sub> " x 7 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> ")\$250/year	Please email your digital file to:
Inside front cover\$300/year (4 <sup>7</sup> / <sub>8</sub> " x 7 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> ")	managing@thebrecksvilletheatre.org  Please design my ad as you see fit.
Inside back cover\$300/year (4 <sup>7</sup> / <sub>8</sub> " x 7 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> ")	
Outside back cover\$350/year (4 <sup>7</sup> / <sub>8</sub> " x 7 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> ")	please submit form and payment to:
Enclosed is payment of\$	The Brecksville Theatre 49 Public Square, Brecksville, OH 44141
Authorized Signature:	Authorized Signature:
Name	Name
Company	The Brecksville Theatre
Date	Date